10.4” High Resolution LCD Monitor
Features
Specifications
LCDI104H LCD Monitor
High Resolution TFT LCD Panel
Metal Case
VGA and BNC Video Inputs
RCA Audio Input / Output
2 Year Warranty
LCD Size:
Resolution:
Brightness:
Contrast Ratio:
View Angle:
System:
Response Time:Response Time:
Video Input:
Audio Input:
Video Output:
Front Panel Controls:
Panel Housing: High Impact Metal
Power Input:
Power Consumption:Power Consumption:
Operation Temp:
Dimensions:
Weight:
    10.4” LCD Panel
       800 x 600
      400 cd/m2
             500:1
         40/60/60/60
 NTSC/PAL
               10ms               10ms
         VGA / BNC / S-Video
         2 CH RVA Input / Output
            BNC
                       Source/Menu/Item/Adjust/Power
         12V DC
                       13.2W
                 +14 ~ +122 Degrees Farenheit / -10 to +50 Degrees Celsius                 +14 ~ +122 Degrees Farenheit / -10 to +50 Degrees Celsius
        10.4” x 8.4” x 2.6” / 266.2 x 213.3 x 57.4 mm
 4.4 lb. / 2.0 kg